Golden Gate Menu

https://menulist.menu

36 Dharmarama Rd, Colombo, Sri Lanka
+94112582510

Here you can find the menu of Golden Gate in Colombo. At the moment, there are 102 menus and drinks on the
card. You can inquire about changing offers via phone. What User likes about Golden Gate:

I'm was got my lunch here. This place have dine in rooms with A/C. Also this place have family room and so on.
This place mainly focus on Chinese foods. Food are good tasty. read more. What User doesn't like about Golden
Gate:

Horrible! Ordered through pickme and the food took more than minutes to reach us plus it was not worth the
price and the wait. Literally no chicken in the fried rice and the chopseuy wasn't present too. read more. With
original Asian spices delicious traditional courses are prepared in the kitchen of Golden Gate in Colombo, In
addition, the latest games or races can be watched on the big screen in this sports bar, which the guests also
love. The Asian fusion cuisine is likewise an important part of Golden Gate. Anyone who finds the usual and
generally known meals too boring can here approach with a willingness to experiment and try some exciting
combination of ingredients taste, The barbecue is freshly grilled here on an open flame.
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Soups

CHICKEN AND EGG SOUP

Pasta dishes

SHRIMPS

Indian specialties
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
Main course

DEEP FRIED CHICKEN
Main

SINGAPORE FRIED NOODLES

Vegetarisch thai

VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY

Noodle dishes

FRIED NOODLES WITH CHICKEN
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CHICKEN CHOP SUEY
Noodle

MEE GORENG NOODLES
Chinese rice & noodles
MIXED FRIED NOODLES
Chinese soup

HOT AND SOUR SEAFOOD SOUP

$9.2

$18.5

$18.2

$15.1

$14.2

$13.5

$18.9

$14.8

$12.5

$10.8

Chinese new year deals
FRIED NOODLES WITH PORK

Sundries

ONION SALAD

() [ ]
Sizzling
SIZZLING CHICKEN IN BLACK
BEAN SAUCE

Wived vegetable
FRIED KANKUNG WITH RED
CHILLI

$14.7

$7.8

$14.8

$13.7

FRIED NOODLES WITH
VEGETABLES

Prawn (tiger prawns)

$12.4

PRAWNS IN HOT BUTTER SAUCE $18.6

Chow mein (soft noodle)

FRIED NOODLES WITH BEEF $14.7

Prawn

DEVILLED PRAWNS $17.5

PRAWNS IN GARLIC SAUCE $17.8
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Dishes are also prepared with

these ingredients

BEEF

PORK
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These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

NOODLES

Soup

MIXED VEGETABLES SOUP

HOT AND SOUR MINCED CHICKEN

SOuUP
PRAWNS EGG SOUP

Noodles

FRIED NOODLES WITH PRAWNS
SEAFOOD FRIED NOODLES

GOLDEN GATE SEAFOOD
SPECIAL NOODLES

FRIED NOODLES WITH PRAWNS
AND CHICKEN

Pork

DEVILLED PORK
FRIED PORK IN GOLDEN SAUCE

DICED PORK WITH RED CHILLIES
AND SPRING ONION

DICED PORK WITH GREEN
CHILLIES, BLACK BEAN AND
GARLIC

SIZZLING PORK WITH BLACK
BEAN SAUCE

PEPPER STYLE PORK

CRISPY FRIED
CHICKEN

DICED CHICKEN WITH
GREEN CHILLIES

$8.6
$10.1

$9.7

$14.0
$16.1

$20.9

$14.3

$16.7
$17.6

$17.0

$17.0

$17.5

$16.6

$13.9

$15.2

DICED CHICKEN WITH RED
CHILLIES

DEEP FRIED CHICKEN IN HOT
GARLIC TOMATO AND
CAPSICUMS

PEPPER STYLE CHICKEN
SINGAPORE CHILLI CHICKEN

Seafood

DEVILLED PRAWNS IN HOT
GARLIC

PEPPER STYLE FISH

SIZZLING PRAWNS WITH BLACK
BEAN SAUCE

PRAWNS WITH HOT CHILLIES IN
GARLIC SAUCE

PEPPER STYLE PRAWNS
FRIED DEVILLED FISH

CRISPY FISH IN HOT TOMATO
SAUCE

Beef

CRISPY BEEF SZECHUAN STYLE

BEEF WITH OYSTER SAUCE AND
SPRING ONIONS

SHREDDED BEEF WITH DRIED
RED CHILLIES AND SPRING
ONIONS

DEVILLED BEEF WITH ONIONS
AND CAPSICUMS

SIZZLING BEEF IN BLACK BEAN
AND CAPSICUM

PEPPER STYLE BEEF
FRIED BEEF IN GOLDEN SAUCE

(]
Pickied for you
GOLDEN GATE SPECIAL
NOODLES

$15.8

$17.9

$15.1
$15.0

$18.3
$18.5

$18.2

$18.1

$18.5
$18.2

$18.1

$18.1

$18.5

$18.3

$18.2

$18.9

$17.8
$17.9

$19.9
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DEVILLED ROAST CHICKEN

FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN
(BASMATI)

FRIED RICE WITH PRAWNS AND
CHICKEN (BASMATI)

NASI GORENG RICE (BASMATI)

CHEF SPECIAL MIXED FRIED RICE
(BASMATI)

NASI SET MENU (BASMATI)

Rice

GOLDEN GATE SEAFOOD
SPECIAL RICE (BASMATI)

GOLDEN GATE SPECIAL RICE
(BASMATI)

SEAFOOD SPECIAL RICE
(BASMATI)

FRIED RICE WITH PRAWNS
(BASMATI)

FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN AND
PORK (BASMATI)

FRIED RICE WITH EGG AND
VEGETABLE (BASMATI)

MIXED FRIED RICE (BASMATI)

THALI STYLE FRIED RICE
(BASMATI)

(]
Set menu (basmati)
CHICKEN SET MENU (BASMATI)

FISH AND CHICKEN SET MENU
(BASMATI)

PRAWNS SET MENU (BASMATI)
PORK SET MENU (BASMATI)
FISH SET MENU (BASMATI)

PRAWNS AND CHICKEN SET
MENU (BASMATI)

BEEF SET MENU (BASMATI)

$14.6

$13.9

$15.9
$16.4
$19.3

$15.1

$26.8

$24.3

$15.5

$14.2

$14.2

$11.3
$15.5

$16.6

$13.6
$17.1

$15.5
$15.0
$16.6

$16.8

$15.8

VEGETABLE SET MENU (BASMATI) $13.6

Set menu (keeri samba)

PRAWNS SET MENU (KEERI
SAMBA)

FISH SET MENU (KEERI SAMBA) $12.8
CHICKEN SET MENU (KEERI

$12.8

SAMBA) $11.2
FISH AND CHICKEN SET MENU $14.7
(KEERI SAMBA) :

PRAWNS AND CHICKEN SET $14.4

MENU (KEERI SAMBA)
PORK SET MENU (KEERI SAMBA) $12.5
BEEF SET MENU (KEERI SAMBA) $13.3

VEGETABLE SET MENU (KEERI
SAMBA)

NASI SET MENU (KEERI SAMBA) $12.4

Rice (Keeri samba)

FRIED RICE WITH PORK (KEERI

$11.3

SAMBA) $11.5
GOLDEN GATE SEAFOOD $24.1
SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) :
NASI GORENG RICE (KEERI $13.5
SAMBA) :
GOLDEN GATE SPECIAL RICE $21.6
(KEERI SAMBA) :
SEAFOOD SPECIAL RICE (KEERI ¢/, ¢
SAMBA) :
FRIED RICE WITH PRAWNSAND ¢,
CHICKEN (KEERI SAMBA) :
FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN $11.2
(KEERI SAMBA) :
FRIED RICE WITH PRAWNS (KEERI ¢, o
SAMBA) :
FRIED RICE WITH BEEF (KEERI $11.5

SAMBA)
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FRIED RICE WITH EGG AND $8.6 FRIED RICE WITH GARLIC (KEERI $10.0
VEGETABLE (KEERI SAMBA) ’ SAMBA) ]

MIXED FRIED RICE (KEERI $12.8 THAI STYLE FRIED RICE WITH
SAMBA) : PRAWNS AND CHICKEN (KEERI  $13.9
SAMBA)
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Golden Gate

36 Dharmarama Rd, Colombo,
Sri Lanka

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-22:00 11:00-15:00 15:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00 11:00-15:00 15:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00 11:00-15:00 15:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00 11:00-15:00 15:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00 11:00-15:00 15:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00 11:00-15:00 15:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00 11:00-15:00 15:00-22:00



