



https://menulist.menu 36 Dharmarama Rd, Colombo, Sri Lanka +94112582510

Here you can find the menu of Golden Gate in Colombo. At the moment, there are 102 menus and drinks on the card. You can inquire about *changing offers* via phone. What <u>User</u> likes about Golden Gate: I'm was got my lunch here. This place have dine in rooms with A/C. Also this place have family room and so on. This place mainly focus on Chinese foods. Food are good tasty. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Golden Gate:

Horrible! Ordered through pickme and the food took more than minutes to reach us plus it was not worth the price and the wait. Literally no chicken in the fried rice and the chopseuy wasn't present too. read more. With original Asian spices delicious traditional courses are prepared in the kitchen of Golden Gate in Colombo, In addition, the latest games or races can be watched on the big screen in this sports bar, which the guests also love. The Asian fusion cuisine is likewise an important part of Golden Gate. Anyone who finds the usual and generally known meals too boring can here approach with a willingness to experiment and try some exciting combination of ingredients taste, The barbecue is freshly grilled here on an open flame.

Y.	de		y de la constant de l
			*
	The second		

Soups		Chinese new year deals	
CHICKEN AND EGG SOUP	\$9.2	FRIED NOODLES WITH PORK	\$14.7
Pasta dishes		Sundries	
SHRIMPS		ONION SALAD	\$7.8
Indian specialties		Sizzling	
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	\$18.5	SIZZLING CHICKEN IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$14.8
Main course		Mixed vegetable	
DEEP FRIED CHICKEN	\$18.2	FRIED KANKUNG WITH RED	\$13.7
Main			
SINGAPORE FRIED NOODLES	\$15.1	Fried noodle and fried ric	æ
Vegetarisch thai		FRIED NOODLES WITH VEGETABLES	\$12.4
VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY	\$14.2	Prawn (tiger prawns)	
Noodle dishes		PRAWNS IN HOT BUTTER SAUCE	\$18.6
FRIED NOODLES WITH CHICKEN	\$13.5	Chow mein (soft noodle)	
Chinesische küche		FRIED NOODLES WITH BEEF	\$14.7
CHICKEN CHOP SUEY	\$18.9	Prawn	
Noodle		DEVILLED PRAWNS	\$17.5
MEE GORENG NOODLES	\$14.8	PRAWNS IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$17.8
Chinese rice & noodles		Dishes are also prepared	with
MIXED FRIED NOODLES	\$12.5	these ingredients	
Chinasasan		BEEF	
Chinese soup	***	PORK	
HOT AND SOUR SEAFOOD SOUP	\$10.8		

These types of dishes are		DICED CHICKEN WITH RED CHILLIES	\$15.8
being served		DEEP FRIED CHICKEN IN HOT	
FISH		GARLIC TOMATO AND CAPSICUMS	\$17.9
NOODLES		PEPPER STYLE CHICKEN	\$15.1
Soup		SINGAPORE CHILLI CHICKEN	\$15.0
MIXED VEGETABLES SOUP	\$8.6	Seafood	
HOT AND SOUR MINCED CHICKEN SOUP	\$10.1	DEVILLED PRAWNS IN HOT	#40.0
PRAWNS EGG SOUP	\$9.7	GARLIC	\$18.3
PRAWNS EGG SOUP	Ф9. 7	PEPPER STYLE FISH	\$18.5
Noodles		SIZZLING PRAWNS WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$18.2
FRIED NOODLES WITH PRAWNS	\$14.0	PRAWNS WITH HOT CHILLIES IN	\$18.1
SEAFOOD FRIED NOODLES	\$16.1	GARLIC SAUCE	Ψ10.1
GOLDEN GATE SEAFOOD	\$20.9	PEPPER STYLE PRAWNS	\$18.5
SPECIAL NOODLES	Ψ20.3	FRIED DEVILLED FISH	\$18.2
FRIED NOODLES WITH PRAWNS AND CHICKEN	\$14.3	CRISPY FISH IN HOT TOMATO SAUCE	\$18.1
Pork		Beef	
DEVILLED PORK	\$16.7	CRISPY BEEF SZECHUAN STYLE	\$18.1
FRIED PORK IN GOLDEN SAUCE	\$17.6	BEEF WITH OYSTER SAUCE AND	\$18.5
DICED PORK WITH RED CHILLIES AND SPRING ONION	\$17.0	SPRING ONIONS SHREDDED BEEF WITH DRIED	, 10.0
DICED PORK WITH GREEN		RED CHILLIES AND SPRING ONIONS	\$18.3
CHILLIES, BLACK BEAN AND GARLIC	\$17.0	DEVILLED BEEF WITH ONIONS	
SIZZLING PORK WITH BLACK		AND CAPSICUMS	\$18.2
BEAN SAUCE	\$17.5	SIZZLING BEEF IN BLACK BEAN AND CAPSICUM	\$18.9
PEPPER STYLE PORK	\$16.6	PEPPER STYLE BEEF	\$17.8
Chicken		FRIED BEEF IN GOLDEN SAUCE	\$17.9
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN	\$13.9	Picked for you	
DICED CHICKEN WITH GREEN CHILLIES	\$15.2	GOLDEN GATE SPECIAL NOODLES	\$19.9

		نيو
	S K	1
		1
A.	-	

DI	EVILLED ROAST CHICKEN	\$14.6	VEGETABLE SET MENU (BASMATI)	\$13.6
	RIED RICE WITH CHICKEN ASMATI)	\$13.9	Set menu (keeri samba)	
	RIED RICE WITH PRAWNS AND HICKEN (BASMATI)	\$15.9	PRAWNS SET MENU (KEERI SAMBA)	\$12.8
N	ASI GORENG RICE (BASMATI)	\$16.4	FISH SET MENU (KEERI SAMBA)	\$12.8
	HEF SPECIAL MIXED FRIED RICE ASMATI)	\$19.3	CHICKEN SET MENU (KEERI SAMBA)	\$11.2
N	ASI SET MENU (BASMATI)	\$15.1	FISH AND CHICKEN SET MENU (KEERI SAMBA)	\$14.7
_	ice		PRAWNS AND CHICKEN SET MENU (KEERI SAMBA)	\$14.4
	OLDEN GATE SEAFOOD PECIAL RICE (BASMATI)	\$26.8	PORK SET MENU (KEERI SAMBA)	\$12.5
	OLDEN GATE SPECIAL RICE	\$24.3	BEEF SET MENU (KEERI SAMBA)	\$13.3
	ASMATI) EAFOOD SPECIAL RICE	\$15.5	VEGETABLE SET MENU (KEERI SAMBA)	\$11.3
(B	ASMATI)	\$13.3	NASI SET MENU (KEERI SAMBA)	\$12.4
	RIED RICE WITH PRAWNS ASMATI)	\$14.2		
	RIED RICE WITH CHICKEN AND ORK (BASMATI)	\$14.2	Rice (keeri samba)	
P(ORK (BASMATI) RIED RICE WITH EGG AND	\$14.2 \$11.3	FRIED RICE WITH PORK (KEERI SAMBA)	\$11.5
P(FF VI	ORK (BASMATI)		FRIED RICE WITH PORK (KEERI	\$11.5 \$24.1
P(VI)	ORK (BASMATI) RIED RICE WITH EGG AND EGETABLE (BASMATI)	\$11.3	FRIED RICE WITH PORK (KEERI SAMBA) GOLDEN GATE SEAFOOD	
P(FFVIIII) M TH (B	ORK (BASMATI) RIED RICE WITH EGG AND EGETABLE (BASMATI) EXED FRIED RICE (BASMATI) HALI STYLE FRIED RICE ASMATI)	\$11.3 \$15.5	FRIED RICE WITH PORK (KEERI SAMBA) GOLDEN GATE SEAFOOD SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) NASI GORENG RICE (KEERI	\$24.1
FF VI M TH (B	PRICE WITH EGG AND EGETABLE (BASMATI) EXED FRIED RICE (BASMATI) HALI STYLE FRIED RICE LASMATI) Let menu (basmati)	\$11.3 \$15.5 \$16.6	FRIED RICE WITH PORK (KEERI SAMBA) GOLDEN GATE SEAFOOD SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) NASI GORENG RICE (KEERI SAMBA) GOLDEN GATE SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) SEAFOOD SPECIAL RICE (KEERI	\$24.1 \$13.5 \$21.6
FF VI M TH (B	PRICE WITH EGG AND EGETABLE (BASMATI) EXED FRIED RICE (BASMATI) HALI STYLE FRIED RICE ASMATI) HET MENU (basmati) HICKEN SET MENU (BASMATI)	\$11.3 \$15.5	FRIED RICE WITH PORK (KEERI SAMBA) GOLDEN GATE SEAFOOD SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) NASI GORENG RICE (KEERI SAMBA) GOLDEN GATE SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) SEAFOOD SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA)	\$24.1 \$13.5
PO FIFT VI MM THE (B	PRICE WITH EGG AND EGETABLE (BASMATI) EXED FRIED RICE (BASMATI) HALI STYLE FRIED RICE LASMATI) Let menu (basmati)	\$11.3 \$15.5 \$16.6	FRIED RICE WITH PORK (KEERI SAMBA) GOLDEN GATE SEAFOOD SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) NASI GORENG RICE (KEERI SAMBA) GOLDEN GATE SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) SEAFOOD SPECIAL RICE (KEERI	\$24.1 \$13.5 \$21.6
Provided the state of the state	PRICE WITH EGG AND EGETABLE (BASMATI) EXED FRIED RICE (BASMATI) HALI STYLE FRIED RICE (ASMATI) Fet menu (basmati) HICKEN SET MENU (BASMATI) SH AND CHICKEN SET MENU	\$11.3 \$15.5 \$16.6 \$13.6	FRIED RICE WITH PORK (KEERI SAMBA) GOLDEN GATE SEAFOOD SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) NASI GORENG RICE (KEERI SAMBA) GOLDEN GATE SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) SEAFOOD SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) FRIED RICE WITH PRAWNS AND CHICKEN (KEERI SAMBA) FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN	\$24.1 \$13.5 \$21.6 \$12.8
PO FIFT VI MM THE (B	PRICE WITH EGG AND EGETABLE (BASMATI) EXED FRIED RICE (BASMATI) HALI STYLE FRIED RICE (ASMATI) Fet menu (basmati) HICKEN SET MENU (BASMATI) SH AND CHICKEN SET MENU (ASMATI)	\$11.3 \$15.5 \$16.6 \$13.6 \$17.1	FRIED RICE WITH PORK (KEERI SAMBA) GOLDEN GATE SEAFOOD SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) NASI GORENG RICE (KEERI SAMBA) GOLDEN GATE SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) SEAFOOD SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) FRIED RICE WITH PRAWNS AND CHICKEN (KEERI SAMBA) FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN (KEERI SAMBA)	\$24.1 \$13.5 \$21.6 \$12.8 \$13.2
PO FIF VI M THE (B	PRICE WITH EGG AND EGETABLE (BASMATI) EXED FRIED RICE (BASMATI) HALI STYLE FRIED RICE (ASMATI) Fet menu (basmati) HICKEN SET MENU (BASMATI) SH AND CHICKEN SET MENU (ASMATI) RAWNS SET MENU (BASMATI)	\$11.3 \$15.5 \$16.6 \$13.6 \$17.1 \$15.5	FRIED RICE WITH PORK (KEERI SAMBA) GOLDEN GATE SEAFOOD SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) NASI GORENG RICE (KEERI SAMBA) GOLDEN GATE SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) SEAFOOD SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) FRIED RICE WITH PRAWNS AND CHICKEN (KEERI SAMBA) FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN	\$24.1 \$13.5 \$21.6 \$12.8 \$13.2
PO FIFT OF THE POINT OF T	PRICE WITH EGG AND EGETABLE (BASMATI) EXED FRIED RICE (BASMATI) HALI STYLE FRIED RICE (ASMATI) HICKEN SET MENU (BASMATI) SH AND CHICKEN SET MENU (ASMATI) RAWNS SET MENU (BASMATI) DRK SET MENU (BASMATI)	\$11.3 \$15.5 \$16.6 \$13.6 \$17.1 \$15.5 \$15.0	FRIED RICE WITH PORK (KEERI SAMBA) GOLDEN GATE SEAFOOD SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) NASI GORENG RICE (KEERI SAMBA) GOLDEN GATE SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) SEAFOOD SPECIAL RICE (KEERI SAMBA) FRIED RICE WITH PRAWNS AND CHICKEN (KEERI SAMBA) FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN (KEERI SAMBA) FRIED RICE WITH PRAWNS (KEERI	\$24.1 \$13.5 \$21.6 \$12.8 \$13.2 \$11.2



FRIED RICE WITH EGG AND VEGETABLE (KEERI SAMBA)	\$8.6	FRIED RICE WITH GARLIC (KEERI SAMBA)	\$10.0
MIXED FRIED RICE (KEERI SAMBA)	\$12.8	THAI STYLE FRIED RICE WITH PRAWNS AND CHICKEN (KEERI SAMBA)	\$13.9



Golden Gate

36 Dharmarama Rd, Colombo, Sri Lanka

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-22:00 11:00-15:00 15:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 11:00-15:00 15:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 11:00-15:00 15:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 11:00-15:00 15:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 11:00-15:00 15:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 11:00-15:00 15:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00 11:00-15:00 15:00-22:00